
PROTECTION FOR THE BIG 
AND LITTLE HICCUPS IN LIFE
Be financially prepared for the unexpected with a plan that safeguards you against more than 
just personal accidents. From kitchen hiccups to stairway slip-ups, insect bites to food poisoning, 
we’ll cover you for it all. 

AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)



|PAGE 2       PROTECTION   AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)      

Get covered for more 
than just personal accidents
Accidents are among the top causes of 
hospitalisation in Singapore.* But with the 
right personal accident plan, you can secure 
coverage for the big tumbles in life, as well 
as the little everyday hiccups.

With AIA Solitaire PA (II), you can get covered for even more. 
Enjoy 24/7 worldwide coverage for medical, TCM and 
chiropractic treatment costs, food poisoning, transport accidents, 
building fires, dengue fever, kitchen misadventures, and a whole 
lot more. All for as little as S$0.61 a day1, with no medical 
check-up required. 

Plus, with 4 different levels of protection and 3 optional benefits 
to choose from, the flexibility is wholly in your hands to customise 
protection that best meets the needs of you and your loved ones.

* Source: 2022 Sep 15, Top 10 Conditions of Hospitalisation, MOH: 
  https://moh.gov.sg/resources-statistics/singapore-health-facts/top-10-
  conditions-of-hospitalisation



|AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)   PROTECTION       PAGE 2        

Key benefits

# ADL refers to Activities of Daily Living which include washing, dressing, transferring, mobility, toileting, 
  and feeding.

Up to S$2.25 million payout 
for serious disability and 
dismemberment conditions 
 
2x payout for accidental death 
from public and private 
transport, personal mobility 
devices or building fires
 
Optional monthly disability 
payouts for up to 10 years if 
unable to perform at least 
2 ADL# with no medical 
questions asked 
(First in market!) 

Extended protection for seniors 
Get covered from as old as age 
70 all the way till 80 years old
 
Up to 30% extra coverage 
with loyalty renewal bonus

Plus, get 10% premium discount 
on AIA Star Protector Plus 

for your child till 21 years old 
if you have an AIA Solitaire PA (II) 

Plan 2 and above!

What we cover

• Road accidents as a driver, 
passenger or pedestrian

• PMD-related accidents 
• Building fires
• Strikes or riots
• Terrorism or assault

And many more.

• Dengue fever
• Food poisoning 
• Falls or sprains
• Kitchen cuts and burns
• Amateur sports

Big 
Hiccups

Little 
Hiccups



4 levels of protection from as little as S$0.61 a day1

100,000

300,000

300,000

100,000

100,000

2,000

500

250,000

750,000

750,000

250,000

250,000

3,000

750

500,000

1,500,000

1,500,000

500,000

500,000

4,000

1,000

Yes

750,000

2,250,000

2,250,000

750,000

750,000

5,000

1,250

Basic Benefits2

1. Accidental Death Benefit 

2. Accidental Major Dismemberment Benefit 

3. Accidental Permanent Total Disability Benefit

4. Accidental Dismemberment and Burns Benefit 

5. Additional Payout for Accidental Death Benefit 
(on Public/Private Transport / Pedestrian / 
PMD User / Building Fire)

6. Accident Medical Reimbursement Benefit 

7. TCM/Chiropractic Medical Reimbursement 
Benefit

8. Renewal Bonus
Provides additional 5% of insured amount on 
features number 1 to 5, up to a maximum of 6 
renewals if there is no claim made under feature 
number 4.

Features
Insured Amount (S$)

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4

100

1,000

5,000

30,000

50

50

200

8,000

10,000

500

Insured Amount (S$)

Optional Benefits3

200

1,000

10,000

60,000

150

150

200

12,000

25,000

1,000

300

2,000

15,000

100,000

250

250

200

16,000

50,000

1,500

400

2,000

20,000

150,000

350

350

200

20,000

75,000

2,000

Lifestyle Maintenance Benefits 

Weekly Income Benefit 

Mobility Aids Reimbursement Benefit 

Home Modification Reimbursement Benefit 

Family Support Fund Benefit

Accidental Hospitalisation Benefits

Daily Accidental Hospital Income Benefit

Daily Accidental Intensive Care Unit (ICU) Benefit  

Ambulance Services Benefit 

Broken Bones Benefit

Emergency Medical Evacuation and Repatriation 
Benefit 

Monthly Disability Care Benefit 

Monthly Disability Care Benefit

Features
Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4

|PAGE 3       PROTECTION   AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)      



Annual Premium Rates

1,498.88

385.92

244.11

314.90

1,034.58

308.26

184.53

236.18

645.98

187.66

122.48

157.45

388.60

117.08

70.57

102.95

847.85

220.18

139.59

161.48

590.47

175.91

105.52

121.11

368.41

107.09

69.97

80.74

222.06

66.83

40.33

52.49

For ages 16 - 65 last birthday

Basic Benefits

Optional: Lifestyle Maintenance 
Benefits 

Optional: Accidental 
Hospitalisation Benefits

Optional: Monthly Disability Care 
Benefit

First Year and Renewal Premium 
(in S$, including 8% GST)

For Occupational Classes 1 and 2 For Occupational Classes 3 and 4

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4 Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4

2,225.60

578.87

366.50

1,574.56

1,554.39

462.37

277.03

1,180.92

974.02

281.48

183.85

787.28

585.42

175.64

105.95

511.74

1,271.78

329.78

208.91

807.46

888.22

263.53

157.93

605.60

555.14

160.44

104.93

403.73

333.08

100.15

60.45

262.43

For ages 66 - 79 last birthday4

Basic Benefits

Optional: Lifestyle Maintenance 
Benefits 

Optional: Accidental 
Hospitalisation Benefits

Optional: Monthly Disability Care 
Benefit

First Year and Renewal Premium 
(in S$, including 8% GST)

For Occupational Classes 1 and 2 For Occupational Classes 3 and 4

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4 Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 3 Plan 4

Plus, get 10% premium discount 
on AIA Star Protector Plus 

for your child till 21 years old 
if you have an AIA Solitaire PA (II) 

Plan 2 and above!

|AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)   PROTECTION       PAGE 4        



General Notes:
1 Based on annual premium for Plan 1 (Basic Benefits), ages 16 to 65 last birthday and 

occupational classes 1 and 2, divided by 365 days.
2 The insured amount for Basic Benefits (other than Renewal Bonus) will be reduced by 50% at 

75 years old.
3 The plan type for optional benefits must be the same or lower than that of the selected basic 

benefits. The coverage for the optional benefits will terminate at 75 years old.
4 The last entry age is 70 years old at last birthday. Ages 71 at last birthday and above apply to 

renewals only. As the coverage for the optional benefits will terminate at 75 years old, no 
premiums will be applicable thereafter.

Important Notes:
This insurance plan is underwritten by AIA Singapore Private Limited (Reg. No. 201106386R)
(“AIA”). All insurance applications are subject to AIA’s underwriting and acceptance. This brochure 
is not a contract of insurance. The precise terms and conditions of this plan, including exclusions 
whereby the benefits under your policy may not be paid out, are specified in the policy contract. 
You are advised to read the policy contract.

Buying health insurance products that are not suitable for you may impact your ability to finance 
your future healthcare needs. You are discouraged from switching from an existing accident and/or 
health insurance policy to a new one without considering whether the switch is detrimental, as 
there may be potential disadvantages with switching. A penalty may be imposed for early policy 
termination and the new policy may cost more or have fewer benefits at the same cost.

Most of the benefits of this policy/supplementary benefit will be payable upon the occurrence of 
an accident.

Protected up to specified limits by SDIC. This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary 
Authority of Singapore. The information is correct as at 1 January 2023.

|PAGE 5       PROTECTION   AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)      



AIA Group Limited and its subsidiaries (collectively “AIA” or the “Group”) comprise the 

largest independent publicly listed pan-Asian life insurance group. It has a presence in 18 

markets – wholly-owned branches and subsidiaries in Mainland China, Hong Kong 

Special Administrative Region, Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia, Australia, Cambodia, 

Indonesia, Myanmar, New Zealand, the Philippines, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, 

Vietnam, Brunei and Macau Special Administrative Region, and a 49 per cent joint 

venture in India.  

The business that is now AIA was first established in Shanghai more than a century ago 

in 1919. It is a market leader in Asia (ex-Japan) based on life insurance premiums and 

holds leading positions across the majority of its markets. It had total assets of US$302 

billion as of 30 June 2022.  

AIA meets the long-term savings and protection needs of individuals by offering a range 

of products and services including life insurance, accident and health insurance and 

savings plans. The Group also provides employee benefits, credit life and pension 

services to corporate clients. Through an extensive network of agents, partners and 

employees across Asia, AIA serves the holders of more than 40 million individual policies 

and over 17 million participating members of group insurance schemes. 

 

AIA Group Limited is listed on the Main Board of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong 

Limited under the stock code “1299” with American Depositary Receipts (Level 1) traded 

on the over-the-counter market (ticker symbol: “AAGIY”). 

About AIA



S
G
P
D
2
0
1
3
0
1
7
-1
6
6
6
-0
1
0
1
2
0
2
3

  T
M

3
3

0
0

0
7

4
  (

0
7

/2
0

2
0

  0
1

/2
0

2
1

  0
1

/2
0

2
3

)

AIA Singapore Private Limited
(Reg. No. 201106386R) 

1 Robinson Road, AIA Tower, Singapore 048542
Monday – Friday: 8.45am – 5.30pm
AIA Customer Care Hotline: 1800 248 8000
aia.com.sg


