AIA SOLITAIRE PA (II)

PROTECTION FOR THE BIG AND LITTLE HICCUPS IN LIFE

Be financially prepared for the unexpected with a plan that safeguards you against more than just personal accidents. From kitchen hiccups to stairway slip-ups, insect bites to food poisoning, we'll cover you for it all.



Get covered for more than just personal accidents

Accidents are among the top causes of hospitalisation in Singapore.* But with the right personal accident plan, you can secure coverage for the big tumbles in life, as well as the little everyday hiccups.

With AIA Solitaire PA (II), you can get covered for even more. Enjoy **24/7 worldwide coverage** for medical, TCM and chiropractic treatment costs, food poisoning, transport accidents, building fires, dengue fever, kitchen misadventures, and a whole lot more. All for as little as **\$\$0.61** a day¹, with no medical check-up required.

Plus, with 4 different levels of protection and 3 optional benefits to choose from, the flexibility is wholly in your hands to customise protection that best meets the needs of you and your loved ones.

^{*} Source: 2022 Sep 15, Top 10 Conditions of Hospitalisation, MOH: https://moh.gov.sg/resources-statistics/singapore-health-facts/top-10-conditions-of-hospitalisation

Key benefits



Up to \$\$2.25 million payout for serious disability and dismemberment conditions



2x payout for accidental death from public and private transport, personal mobility devices or building fires



Optional monthly disability payouts for up to 10 years if unable to perform at least 2 ADL# with no medical questions asked (First in market!)



Extended protection for seniorsGet covered from as old as age
70 all the way till 80 years old



Up to 30% extra coverage with loyalty renewal bonus

Plus, get 10% premium discount on AIA Star Protector Plus for your child till 21 years old if you have an AIA Solitaire PA (II) Plan 2 and above!

What we cover



Big Hiccups

- Road accidents as a driver, passenger or pedestrian
- PMD-related accidents
- Building fires
- Strikes or riots
- · Terrorism or assault



Hiccups

- · Dengue fever
- Food poisoning
- Falls or sprains
- Kitchen cuts and burns
- Amateur sports

And many more.

^{*}ADL refers to Activities of Daily Living which include washing, dressing, transferring, mobility, toileting, and feeding.

4 levels of protection from as little as \$\$0.61 a day1

Basic Benefits²

Factures		Insured Amount (S\$)					
Features	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4			
1. Accidental Death Benefit	100,000	250,000	500,000	750,000			
2. Accidental Major Dismemberment Benefit	300,000	750,000	1,500,000	2,250,000			
3. Accidental Permanent Total Disability Benefit	300,000	750,000	1,500,000	2,250,000			
4. Accidental Dismemberment and Burns Benefit	100,000	250,000	500,000	750,000			
5. Additional Payout for Accidental Death Benefit (on Public/Private Transport / Pedestrian / PMD User / Building Fire)	100,000	250,000	500,000	750,000			
6. Accident Medical Reimbursement Benefit	2,000	3,000	4,000	5,000			
7. TCM/Chiropractic Medical Reimbursement Benefit	500	750	1,000	1,250			
Renewal Bonus Provides additional 5% of insured amount on features number 1 to 5, up to a maximum of 6 renewals if there is no claim made under featur number 4.	е	Yes					

Optional Benefits³

Features	Insured Amount (\$\$)						
reatures	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4			
Lifestyle Maintenance Benefits							
Weekly Income Benefit	100	200	300	400			
Mobility Aids Reimbursement Benefit	1,000	1,000	2,000	2,000			
Home Modification Reimbursement Benefit	5,000	10,000	15,000	20,000			
Family Support Fund Benefit	30,000	60,000	100,000	150,000			
Accidental Hospitalisation Benefits							
Daily Accidental Hospital Income Benefit	50	150	250	350			
Daily Accidental Intensive Care Unit (ICU) Benefit	50	150	250	350			
Ambulance Services Benefit	200	200	200	200			
Broken Bones Benefit	8,000	12,000	16,000	20,000			
Emergency Medical Evacuation and Repatriation Benefit	ion and Repatriation 10,000 25,000		50,000	75,000			
Monthly Disability Care Benefit							
Monthly Disability Care Benefit	500	1,000	1,500	2,000			

Annual Premium Rates

For ages 16 - 65 last birthday

First Year and Renewal Premium	For Occupational Classes 1 and 2				For Occupational Classes 3 and 4			
(in S\$, including 8% GST)	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4
Basic Benefits	222.06	368.41	590.47	847.85	388.60	645.98	1,034.58	1,498.88
Optional: Lifestyle Maintenance Benefits	66.83	107.09	175.91	220.18	117.08	187.66	308.26	385.92
Optional: Accidental Hospitalisation Benefits	40.33	69.97	105.52	139.59	70.57	122.48	184.53	244.11
Optional: Monthly Disability Care Benefit	52.49	80.74	121.11	161.48	102.95	157.45	236.18	314.90

For ages 66 - 79 last birthday⁴

First Year and Renewal Premium (in S\$, including 8% GST)	For Occupational Classes 1 and 2			For Occupational Classes 3 and 4				
	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4
Basic Benefits	333.08	555.14	888.22	1,271.78	585.42	974.02	1,554.39	2,225.60
Optional: Lifestyle Maintenance Benefits	100.15	160.44	263.53	329.78	175.64	281.48	462.37	578.87
Optional: Accidental Hospitalisation Benefits	60.45	104.93	157.93	208.91	105.95	183.85	277.03	366.50
Optional: Monthly Disability Care Benefit	262.43	403.73	605.60	807.46	511.74	787.28	1,180.92	1,574.56

Plus, get 10% premium discount on AIA Star Protector Plus for your child till 21 years old if you have an AIA Solitaire PA (II) Plan 2 and above!

General Notes:

- ¹ Based on annual premium for Plan 1 (Basic Benefits), ages 16 to 65 last birthday and occupational classes 1 and 2, divided by 365 days.
- ² The insured amount for Basic Benefits (other than Renewal Bonus) will be reduced by 50% at 75 years old.
- ³ The plan type for optional benefits must be the same or lower than that of the selected basic benefits. The coverage for the optional benefits will terminate at 75 years old.
- ⁴ The last entry age is 70 years old at last birthday. Ages 71 at last birthday and above apply to renewals only. As the coverage for the optional benefits will terminate at 75 years old, no premiums will be applicable thereafter.

Important Notes:

This insurance plan is underwritten by AIA Singapore Private Limited (Reg. No. 201106386R) ("AIA"). All insurance applications are subject to AIA's underwriting and acceptance. This brochure is not a contract of insurance. The precise terms and conditions of this plan, including exclusions whereby the benefits under your policy may not be paid out, are specified in the policy contract. You are advised to read the policy contract.

Buying health insurance products that are not suitable for you may impact your ability to finance your future healthcare needs. You are discouraged from switching from an existing accident and/or health insurance policy to a new one without considering whether the switch is detrimental, as there may be potential disadvantages with switching. A penalty may be imposed for early policy termination and the new policy may cost more or have fewer benefits at the same cost.

Most of the benefits of this policy/supplementary benefit will be payable upon the occurrence of an accident.

Protected up to specified limits by SDIC. This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore. The information is correct as at 1 January 2023.

About AIA

AIA Group Limited and its subsidiaries (collectively "AIA" or the "Group") comprise the largest independent publicly listed pan-Asian life insurance group. It has a presence in 18 markets – wholly-owned branches and subsidiaries in Mainland China, Hong Kong Special Administrative Region, Thailand, Singapore, Malaysia, Australia, Cambodia, Indonesia, Myanmar, New Zealand, the Philippines, South Korea, Sri Lanka, Taiwan, Vietnam, Brunei and Macau Special Administrative Region, and a 49 per cent joint venture in India.

The business that is now AIA was first established in Shanghai more than a century ago in 1919. It is a market leader in Asia (ex-Japan) based on life insurance premiums and holds leading positions across the majority of its markets. It had total assets of US\$302 billion as of 30 June 2022.

AIA meets the long-term savings and protection needs of individuals by offering a range of products and services including life insurance, accident and health insurance and savings plans. The Group also provides employee benefits, credit life and pension services to corporate clients. Through an extensive network of agents, partners and employees across Asia, AIA serves the holders of more than 40 million individual policies and over 17 million participating members of group insurance schemes.

AIA Group Limited is listed on the Main Board of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited under the stock code "1299" with American Depositary Receipts (Level 1) traded on the over-the-counter market (ticker symbol: "AAGIY").

AIA Singapore Private Limited

(Reg. No. 201106386R)

1 Robinson Road, AIA Tower, Singapore 048542 Monday – Friday: 8.45am – 5.30pm AIA Customer Care Hotline: 1800 248 8000 aia.com.sq